Stura divans XL - Penelope

Garums

Platums
Augstums
Sédvietas augstums
Sédvietas dzilums
Funkcijas

Sturis

Krasa

Korpusa krasa
Materials

Kaju materials
Pildijums

SKU

224

191

90

48

78
Neizvelkams
Labais ==,
Zila

Zila

Austs audums

Koka

579,00 €

Elpojoss putu pildijums ar Zig Zag atsperém
12803-MR-78794561




